
August 2025 Altar Server Schedule

Saturday August 2, 5pm Sunday August 3, 9am Sunday August 3, 11.30am Sunday August 3, 5pm
Katherine Meggers Hank Dohlman Luke Murray Crosby Carter
Andrew Dean Samuel Dohlman Reese Murray Foy Gallagher
Callum Dean Cash Del Soto Allie Clendenin Gus Hanson

Grace Baltz Shawn Hanson

Saturday August 9, 5pm Sunday August 10, 9am Sunday August 10, 11.30am Sunday August 10, 5pm
Raelynn Hutsell Thomas Laury Eli Montemayor Hattie Eikenberry
Lily Scott Nora White Max McFarland London Terrell
Anthony Krumpelman Charlie White Jacob Ramirez Andrew Dean
Therese Krumpelman Rex Holtz Callum Dean

Saturday August 16, 5pm Sunday August 17, 9am Sunday August 17, 11.30am Sunday August 17, 5pm
Jonathon Jacobi Isaac Pohlmeier Preston Arroyos Whit Stacey
Benedict Jacobi Dominic Pohlmeier Max McFarland Mary Virginia Stacey
Thomas Oloffson Damien Pohlmeier Grace Baltz Jack Stacey
Katherine Meggers Vincent Pohlmeier

Saturday August 23, 5pm Sunday August 24, 9am Sunday August 24, 11.30am
Sunday August 24, *4pm* 
(pre-parish picnic)

Thomas Oloffson Will Hightower Mary Elizabeth Hiebert Foy Gallagher
Crosby Carter Samantha Hightower Luke Murray Mia Valle
Lily Scott Raelynn Hutsell Reese Murray Shawn Hanson
Savanna Sexton George McCue Gus Hanson

Saturday August 30, 5pm Sunday August 31, 9am Sunday August 31, 11.30am Sunday August 31, 5pm
Anthony Krumpelman Lukas Klaus Jacob Ramirez Nora White
Therese Krumpelman Isabelle Klaus Preston Arroyos Charlie White

Adelaide Klaus Eli Montemayor London Terrell
Jameson Brannon


